## SPOTLIGHT Senior Services Las Vegas

P.O. Box 80041 Las Vegas, NV 89180 Phone: (702) 409-1252

Nina@SpotlightSeniorServices.com www.SpotlightSeniorServicesLasVegas.com

## The SPOTLIGHT Program Supporting Senior Healthcare Professionals

## **SPOTLIGHT Program Membership Application Form**

- SPOTLIGHT Guides available to give out to your patients/clients.
- SPOTLIGHT Program E-Newsletters
- SPOTLIGHT Program Breakfast & Evening Mixer events
- SPOTLIGHT Website & Mobile App website links

**The SPOTLIGHT Program is a support system for Senior Healthcare Professionals:** Case Managers; Discharge Planners; Social Workers; Directors of Admissions; Assisted Living Directors, Nurses and Community Liaisons; representatives for Adult Day Health Care, Hospice and Home Health Care, Personal Care Agency, Senior Centers, Medicare Insurance, Legal Services, Support Groups and others who provide services for Senior Adults in our Community.

**For only \$120**, you will receive an Annual *company/facility* membership to the Las Vegas SPOTLIGHT Program (Includes up to 4 company representatives)

## Please make check payable to:SPOTLIGHT Senior Services Las VegasP.O. Box 80041, Las Vegas, NV89180

| Please Print Legibly |                     |
|----------------------|---------------------|
| Date:                | Amount Enclosed: \$ |
| Company:             |                     |
| Address:             |                     |
| City:                | State: Zip Code:    |
| Office Phone:        | Cell Phone:         |
| Email:               |                     |
| Contact Person:      | Title:              |
| Referred by:         |                     |

\*SPOTLIGHT Senior Services Las Vegas reserves the right to refuse membership to any person or company. Proof of State of Nevada, Clark County, or City of Las Vegas Licensing is required before membership approval. Attendance at SPOTLIGHT Program Events will be observed and recorded in determination of "Active Status".